
Pos 

MX 85 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

MX Žene 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

21 

46 

318 

7 

100 

41 

976 

18 

13 

11 

7. 

41. 

18. 

Name 

PALIAGA Norick 

JANKOVIĆ Jan 

KOS Jure 

ŠAMU Enola 

BERIĆ Bruno 

IVANOVIĆ Lea 

JAJETIĆ Matija 

ŠRAJBER Nika Lucija 

SPUDIĆ Filip 

DOŠEN Dominik 

ŠAMU Enola 

IVANOVIĆ Lea 

ŠRAJBER Nika Lucija 

Club 

MKK Calderiva 

MK MX Šipek 

MK MX Šipek 

MK Požega Promet 

MK MX Šipek 

MK Viškovci 

MCK 97 

EK Malino Oriovac 

MCK Štefanac 

MK Viškovci 

MK Požega Promet 

MK Viškovci 

EK Malino Oriovac 

Team 

Valvoline Yamaha MX Šipek Team 

Valvoline Yamaha MX Šipek Team 

MX Valvoline Yamaha Šipek Team 

MX-Cro Arriva Junior Racing Team 

MX Academy VAL-INT team 

MX-Cro Arriva Junior Racing Team 

Motorcycle 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

9 

9 

8 

Total Tm 

20:26.918 

20:50.894 

22:11.918 

20:39.094 

21:09.548 

22:11.159 

22:31.812 

21:05.624 

21:26.240 

22:50.361 

20:39.094 

22:11.159 

21:05.624 

Diff 

23.976 

1:45.000 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

1:32.065 

1 Lap 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

25 

22 

20 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

23.976 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.703 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 
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MX PAKRAC 2022. 
MX 85 

1. Utrka 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:08:40 

Pakrac 0,000 km 

1.5.2022. 12:10 


